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1 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 93 13 4 3 8 4 8 5 11 2 5 2 7 6 15

2 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 83 2 5 14 8 4 8 5 1 8 15 9 1 3

3 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 68 7 2 7 4 3 2 4 4 18 17

4 京都産業大(ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 58 8 9 7 7 6 4 10 7

5 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 51.5 8 7 6 6 6 6 4.5 5 3

6 びわこスポーツ大(ﾋﾞﾜｺｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾀﾞｲ)滋賀 50 7 12 7 7 6 6 5

7 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 42 3 7 2 10 13 6 1

8 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 30 6 2 2 1 3 6 4 6

9 鹿屋体育大(ｶﾉﾔﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 27 6 6 3 8 2 2

10 関西大(ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 23.5 5 7 4.5 7

11 岐阜協立大(ｷﾞﾌｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 23 5 14 4

12 近畿大(ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 20 2 4 1 5 8

13 岐阜大(ｷﾞﾌﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 18 7 3 8

14 志學館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 17 13 4

15 第一工科大(ﾀﾞｲｲﾁｺｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 15 6 8 1

16 広島大(ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 広島 14 5 2 7

17 四国大(ｼｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 14 4 5 5

18 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 13 1 2 6 2 1 1

19 北九州市立大(ｷﾀｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 12 4 8

20 皇學館大(ｺｳｶﾞｯｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 三重 12 5 7

21 四国学院大(ｼｺｸｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 香川 10 10

22 龍谷大(ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 京都 9 7 2

23 鹿児島大(ｶｺﾞｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 9 6 3

24 大阪経済大(ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 8 8

25 東大阪大(ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 7 7

26 明治国際医療大(ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲｶﾞｸ)京都 7 5 2

27 岡山商科大(ｵｶﾔﾏｼｮｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 7 7

28 山口大(ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾀﾞｲ) 山口 6 6

29 大阪大(ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 6 1 5

30 広島経済大(ﾋﾛｼﾏｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 広島 5 5

31 島根大(ｼﾏﾈﾀﾞｲ) 島根 4 4

32 至学館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 3 3

32 同志社大(ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ) 京都 3 3

32 佛教大(ﾌﾞｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 3 3

32 大阪公立大(ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 3 3

32 天理大(ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ) 奈良 3 3

32 広島文化学園大(ﾋﾛｼﾏﾌﾞﾝｶｶﾞｸｴﾝﾀﾞｲ)広島 3 3

38 大阪国際大(ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

38 摂南大(ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

40 東海学園大(ﾄｳｶｲｶﾞｸｴﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 1 1

40 大阪教育大(ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1

40 関西福祉大(ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 1 1

40 神戸学院大(ｺｳﾍﾞｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 1 1

40 近畿大中四国(ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳｼｺｸ) 広島 1 1

40 佐賀大(ｻｶﾞﾀﾞｲ) 佐賀 1 1
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1 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 46 2 5 14 8 4 8 5

2 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 45 13 4 3 8 4 8 5

3 京都産業大(ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 41 8 9 7 7 6 4

4 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 39 8 7 6 6 6 6

5 びわこスポーツ大(ﾋﾞﾜｺｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾀﾞｲ) 滋賀 33 7 12 7 7

6 鹿屋体育大(ｶﾉﾔﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 23 6 6 3 8

7 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 23 7 2 7 4 3

8 近畿大(ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 20 2 4 1 5 8

9 志學館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 17 13 4

10 第一工科大(ﾀﾞｲｲﾁｺｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 15 6 8 1

11 広島大(ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 広島 14 5 2 7

12 北九州市立大(ｷﾀｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 12 4 8

13 関西大(ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 12 5 7

14 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 12 3 7 2

15 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 12 1 2 6 2 1

16 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 11 6 2 2 1

17 岐阜大(ｷﾞﾌﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 10 7 3

18 龍谷大(ﾘｭｳｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 京都 9 7 2

19 鹿児島大(ｶｺﾞｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 9 6 3

20 大阪経済大(ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 8 8

21 岡山商科大(ｵｶﾔﾏｼｮｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 7 7

22 山口大(ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾀﾞｲ) 山口 6 6

23 岐阜協立大(ｷﾞﾌｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 5 5

23 皇學館大(ｺｳｶﾞｯｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 三重 5 5

23 広島経済大(ﾋﾛｼﾏｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 広島 5 5

26 島根大(ｼﾏﾈﾀﾞｲ) 島根 4 4

26 四国大(ｼｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 4 4

28 至学館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 3 3

28 同志社大(ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ) 京都 3 3

28 佛教大(ﾌﾞｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 3 3

28 大阪公立大(ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 3 3

32 大阪国際大(ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

33 東海学園大(ﾄｳｶｲｶﾞｸｴﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 1 1

33 大阪大(ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1

33 関西福祉大(ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 1 1

33 近畿大中四国(ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲﾁｭｳｼｺｸ) 広島 1 1

33 佐賀大(ｻｶﾞﾀﾞｲ) 佐賀 1 1
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1 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 45 2 4 4 18 17

2 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 37 1 8 15 9 1 3

3 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 33 11 2 5 2 7 6

4 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 29 10 13 6

5 岐阜協立大(ｷﾞﾌｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 18 14 4

6 京都産業大(ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 17 10 7

7 びわこスポーツ大(ﾋﾞﾜｺｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾀﾞｲ) 滋賀 17 6 6 5

8 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 13 3 6 4

9 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 12.5 4.5 5 3

10 関西大(ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 11.5 4.5 7

11 四国学院大(ｼｺｸｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 香川 10 10

12 四国大(ｼｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 10 5 5

13 岐阜大(ｷﾞﾌﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 8 8

14 東大阪大(ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 7 7

15 明治国際医療大(ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲｶﾞｸ)京都 7 5 2

16 鹿屋体育大(ｶﾉﾔﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 鹿児島 4 2 2

17 天理大(ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ) 奈良 3 3

17 広島文化学園大(ﾋﾛｼﾏﾌﾞﾝｶｶﾞｸｴﾝﾀﾞｲ)広島 3 3

19 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 1 1

19 大阪教育大(ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1

19 神戸学院大(ｺｳﾍﾞｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 1 1



男子混成得点
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1 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 15 15

2 皇學館大(ｺｳｶﾞｯｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 三重 7 7

3 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 6 6

4 大阪大(ｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 5 5

5 摂南大(ｾﾂﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

6 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 1 1
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1 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 138.5 9 7 15 4 11 8 12 5 7 710.5 7 8 5 5 3 11 4

2 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 110 4 2 5 8 6 21 21 20 11 12

3 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 82 10 7 12 6 5 8 6 5 7 16

4 園田学園女子大(ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 82 9 6 11 5 3 5 3 5 8 8 1 11 4 3

5 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 35 5 2 6 7 3 3 7 1 1

6 至学館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 35 6 3 4 9 4 3 6

7 甲南大(ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 32 7 15 8 2

8 京都教育大(ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 京都 27 2 21 3 1

9 中京学院大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 23 1 7 11 4

10 明治国際医療大(ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲｶﾞｸ)京都 21 8 8 5

11 武庫川女子大(ﾑｺｶﾞﾜｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 19 3 1 5 8 2

12 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 18.5 2 6.5 2 6 2

13 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 17 5 4 6 2

14 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 12 7 4 1

15 兵庫大(ﾋｮｳｺﾞﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 11 3 8

16 大阪教育大(ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 11 6 2 3

17 大阪成蹊大(ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 10 8 2

18 関西福祉大(ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 10 1 9

19 京都産業大(ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 9 5 4

20 天理大(ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ) 奈良 8 7 1

21 東大阪大(ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 8 2 6

22 名城大(ﾒｲｼﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 6 6

23 常葉大(ﾄｺﾊﾀﾞｲ) 静岡 5 5

24 大阪芸術大(ｵｵｻｶｹﾞｲｼﾞｭﾂﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 5 4 1

25 同志社大(ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ) 京都 4 4

25 大阪国際大(ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 4 4

25 徳島大(ﾄｸｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 4 4

25 九州女子大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 4 4

29 川崎医療福祉大(ｶﾜｻｷｲﾘｮｳﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 3 3

29 九州情報大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾞｮｳﾎｳﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 3 3

31 愛知教育大(ｱｲﾁｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 2 2

32 岐阜協立大(ｷﾞﾌｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 2 2

32 関西外国語大(ｶﾝｻｲｶﾞｲｺｸｺﾞﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

32 関西大(ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

32 岡山商科大(ｵｶﾔﾏｼｮｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 2 2

36 大阪経済大(ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1

36 四国大(ｼｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 1 1



女子トラック得点
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1 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 85 9 7 15 4 11 8 12 5 7 7

2 園田学園女子大(ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 55 9 6 11 5 3 5 3 5 8

3 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 40 10 7 12 6 5

4 甲南大(ｺｳﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 32 7 15 8 2

5 京都教育大(ｷｮｳﾄｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 京都 27 2 21 3 1

6 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 26 5 2 6 7 3 3

7 至学館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 26 6 3 4 9 4

8 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 25 4 2 5 8 6

9 中京学院大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 23 1 7 11 4

10 明治国際医療大(ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲｶﾞｸ) 京都 16 8 8

11 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 15 5 4 6

12 兵庫大(ﾋｮｳｺﾞﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 11 3 8

13 大阪成蹊大(ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 10 8 2

14 天理大(ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ) 奈良 7 7

15 名城大(ﾒｲｼﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 6 6

15 大阪教育大(ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 6 6

17 大阪芸術大(ｵｵｻｶｹﾞｲｼﾞｭﾂﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 5 4 1

18 同志社大(ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬﾀﾞｲ) 京都 4 4

18 大阪国際大(ｵｵｻｶｺｸｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 4 4

18 九州女子大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 4 4

21 武庫川女子大(ﾑｺｶﾞﾜｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 4 3 1

22 川崎医療福祉大(ｶﾜｻｷｲﾘｮｳﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 3 3

23 関西外国語大(ｶﾝｻｲｶﾞｲｺｸｺﾞﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

23 関西大(ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

23 東大阪大(ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 2 2

23 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 2 2

23 岡山商科大(ｵｶﾔﾏｼｮｳｶﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 2 2

28 関西福祉大(ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 1 1



女子フィールド得点
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1 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 73 21 21 20 11

2 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 49.510.5 7 8 5 5 3 11

3 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 26 8 6 5 7

4 園田学園女子大(ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 24 8 1 11 4

5 関西学院大(ｶﾝｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 16.56.5 2 6 2

6 武庫川女子大(ﾑｺｶﾞﾜｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 15 5 8 2

7 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 11 7 4

8 環太平洋大(ｶﾝﾀｲﾍｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ) 岡山 9 7 1 1

9 至学館大(ｼｶﾞｸｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 9 3 6

10 京都産業大(ｷｮｳﾄｻﾝｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 京都 9 5 4

10 関西福祉大(ｶﾝｻｲﾌｸｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 9 9

12 東大阪大(ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 6 6

13 常葉大(ﾄｺﾊﾀﾞｲ) 静岡 5 5

13 明治国際医療大(ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲｶﾞｸ)京都 5 5

15 大阪教育大(ｵｵｻｶｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 5 2 3

16 徳島大(ﾄｸｼﾏﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 4 4

17 九州情報大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｼﾞｮｳﾎｳﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 3 3

18 愛知教育大(ｱｲﾁｷｮｳｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 2 2

19 岐阜協立大(ｷﾞﾌｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 岐阜 2 2

19 立命館大(ﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝﾀﾞｲ) 京都 2 2

21 大阪経済大(ｵｵｻｶｹｲｻﾞｲﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1

21 天理大(ﾃﾝﾘﾀﾞｲ) 奈良 1 1

21 四国大(ｼｺｸﾀﾞｲ) 徳島 1 1



女子混成得点

順位 所属 所属地

総
合
得
点

女
子
七
種
競
技

1 中京大(ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ) 愛知 16 16

2 九州共立大(ｷｭｳｼｭｳｷｮｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 12 12

3 福岡大(ﾌｸｵｶﾀﾞｲ) 福岡 4 4

4 園田学園女子大(ｿﾉﾀﾞｶﾞｸｴﾝｼﾞｮｼﾀﾞｲ) 兵庫 3 3

5 大阪体育大(ｵｵｻｶﾀｲｲｸﾀﾞｲ) 大阪 1 1
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